The Hollow 35 Ballyblagh Road Stewartstown, Stewartstown, BT71 5PA
David: 02887738601 | David: 07980 700816

£5,900

‘:-Dﬁm'a’r .‘?ﬂrqur C‘ar.i

Audi Q5 2.0 TDI Quattro SE 5dr | 2009
SERVICE HISTORY T/ BELT AND CLUTCH 124000 MILES 5/ 21

MOT 8/ 24
Miles: 150760
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1968
CO2 Emission: 175

Date of reg 16/2/2009 MOT 18/8/2024
Main dealer service history to 57942 miles
Serviced by Independent Timing-Belt Water pump
Clutch and fly wheel at 124000 miles 5/21

Full service- oil, air, fuel, cabin filters

All genuine Audi parts + long life oil +

Air con re-gassed at 150,760 miles

Full leather

SAT-NAV

Parking system front and rear

Power tailgate

2 keys

See main add

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 3 rear headrests, ABS, Aluminium
window surround, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic
headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Body colour
bumpers, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbags,
Driver information centre with colour display in instrument
panel, Electric pack A - Transporter, Electromechanical parking
brake, ESP, First aid kit, Front/rear floor mats, Front and rear
electric windows, Front centre armrest with 12v socket, Front fog
lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Height adjustable
driver's seat, Hill descent control, Isofix front passenger and rear
seat preparation, Light and rain sensor for auto activation of
lights and windscreen wipers, Locking wheel bolts, Reach + rake
adjustable steering column, Rear acoustic parking system, Rear
spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval
indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Split fold rear seat,
Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Traction control,
Warning triangle

Tax Band: H (£305 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group: 22E

Reg: SVO9HOA

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4629mm
1880mm
1653mm
5

540L

2310KG
580KG

34.4MPG

48.7MPG

42.1MPG

75L

6 SPEED
126MPH
9.5s
167.6BHP



